
 
 
 

2025 Event Schedule 
 
 
​ ➡️​ January 15 (Wednesday): Lunch Meeting - Cascades in DTC  
​  

▶▶​ January 31 (Friday): 15th Annual Bowling Party at Arapahoe Bowl   
 
​ ➡️ ​ February 19 (Wednesday): Lunch Meeting - Downtown   
 
​ ➡️ ​ March 12 (Wednesday): Lunch with BOMA - BOAC Members Only  
 
​ ➡️ ​ April 16 (Wednesday): Lunch Meeting - Cascades in DTC  
 
​  ▶▶ ​ May 2 (Friday): 17th Annual BOAC Clay Shoot at Kiowa Creek 11:30-4:00 
 
​ ➡️ ​ May 21 (Wednesday): Lunch Meeting - Davita Downtown 
 
​ ➡️ ​ June 18 (Wednesday): Lunch Meeting - Cascades in DTC 
 

➡️ ​ July 15 (Wednesday): Lunch Meeting - 1670 Broadway 
 
▶▶ ​ JULY Weekend 25-27 7th Annual Camp & Fish at Carter Lake 

 
​ ➡️ ​ August 20 (Wednesday): Lunch Meeting -  Cascades in DTC 
​ ​ ​  

▶▶ ​ Sep 22 (Monday): 9 AM Shotgun - 29th Annual BOAC Golf Tournament at Fox Hollow 
 

➡️ ​ October 15 (Wednesday): Lunch Meeting - 1670 Broadway RSVP LINK 
 

➡️ ​ November 19 (Wednesday): Lunch Meeting - Cascades in DTC RSVP LINK  
 
▶▶ ​ December 18 (Thursday ) Engineer Appreciation Holiday Happy Hour - 1900 
Lawrence, 3:00-5:30 PM RSVP LINK Free for Engineers, Grow BOAC and bring a potential new 
Engineer member, and Win the Premier Prize valued at $500 at the Populus Hotel! 

 
 
 

 

https://boac.app.neoncrm.com/nx/portal/neonevents/events?path=%2Fportal%2Fevents%2F12395
https://boac.app.neoncrm.com/nx/portal/neonevents/events?path=%2Fportal%2Fevents%2F12396
https://boac.app.neoncrm.com/nx/portal/neonevents/events?path=%2Fportal%2Fevents%2F27083
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